S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

)
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDAccessories
30: 3000KG: Ground Anchoring Bracket
40: 4000K
L90ORION D 3000
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
(9.84”)
(6.29”)
(9.84”)
(6.29”)
(7
8.
74
”)
00: Pure White
10: White
24: Bronze
25: Rust
01: Black
30: Anthracite
35: Slate Grey
40: Grey
GORION D 3000
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ORION™ D 4000
POLES
LED SYSTEM WITH BUILT-IN DRIVER
570F2/WC50EW
570F2/NC50EW
I
I
80
80
35W
35W
4720 Im
5000 Im
2800 Im
2980 Im
3000 K
4000 K
code beam class W CRIsource fixture CCT LED
Urban Lighting H3000 mm - led WHITE
ORION D
 2
00
0
 3
00
0
LED SYSTEM WITH BUILT-IN DRIVER
570F4/WC50EW

)
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDAccessories
30: 3000KG: Ground Anchoring Bracket
40: 4000K
L90ORION D 4000
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
00: Pure White
10: White
24: Bronze
25: Rust
01: Black
30: Anthracite
35: Slate Grey
40: Grey
GORION D 4000